
日期 Date
上午/下午 

AM/PM

時間

Time
學校 School

AM 09:00-11:00
鳳溪第一小學

Fung Kai No.1 Primary School

PM 14:00-16:00
天主教南華中學

Nam Wah Catholic Secondary School

AM 09:00-11:00
聖博德學校

St. Patrick's School

PM 14:00-16:00
光明學校

Kwong Ming School

上午
AM

09:00-11:00
大埔崇德黃建常紀念學校

Sung Tak Wong Kin Sheung Memorial School

下午
PM

14:00-16:00
嘉諾撒聖方濟各書院

St. Francis' Canossian College

上午
AM

09:00-11:00
中華聖潔會靈風中學

China Holiness Church Living Spirit College

下午
PM

14:00-16:00
英皇書院同學會小學

King's College Old Boys' Association Primary School

上午
AM

09:00-11:00
香港培道中學

Pooi To Middle School

下午
PM

14:00-16:00
迦密主恩中學

Carmel Divine Grace Foundation Secondary School

上午
AM

09:00-12:00
東華三院鄧肇堅小學

T.W.G.H's Tang Shiu Kin Primary School

下午
PM

14:00-17:00
佛教大雄中學

Buddhist Tai Hung College

上午
AM

09:00-12:00
樂善堂梁黃蕙芳紀念學校

Lok Sin Tong Leung Wong Wai Fong Memorial School

下午
PM

14:00-17:00
廠商會蔡章閣中學

CMA Choi Cheung Kok Secondary School

上午
AM

09:00-12:00
李志達紀念學校

Lee Chi Tat Memorial School

下午
PM

14:00-17:00
佛教茂峰法師紀念中學

Buddhist Mau Fung Memorial College

上午
AM

09:00-12:00

下午
PM

14:00-17:00

上午
AM

09:00-12:00

下午
PM

14:00-17:00

上午
AM

09:00-12:00

下午
PM

14:00-17:00

上午
AM

09:00-12:00

下午
PM

14:00-17:00

上午
AM

09:00-12:00

下午
PM

14:00-17:00

上午
AM

09:00-12:00

下午
PM

14:00-17:00

上午
AM

09:00-12:00

下午
PM

14:00-17:00

上午
AM

09:00-12:00

下午
PM

14:00-17:00

上午
AM

09:00-12:00
啟新書院

Renaissance College

下午
PM

14:00-17:00
趙聿修紀念中學

Chiu Lut Sau Memorial Secondary School

上午
AM

09:00-12:00
曾梅千禧學校

Tsang Mui Millennium School

下午
PM

14:00-17:00
樹宏學校

Forest House Waldorf School

七月十五日 星期二
 15 July Tuesday

七月十七日 星期四
17 July Thursday

七月廿二日 星期二 

22 July Tuesday

中國香港馬術總會

2025-2026 年度馬術運動推廣活動 - 參觀騎術學校 (2025年6-8月份)
The Equestrian Federation of Hong Kong, China

Equestrian Sports Promotional Programme –  Visits to Riding School 2025-2026  (June - August 2025) 

六月十九日 星期四
19 June Thursday

六月廿四日 星期二
24 June Tuesday

六月廿六日 星期四
26 JuneThursday

七月八日 星期二 

8 July Tuesday

七月十日 星期四
10 July Thursday

七月廿四日 星期四
24 July Thursday

七月廿九日 星期二 

29 July Tuesday

八月五日 星期二 

5 August Tuesday

八月十二日 星期二 

12 August Tuesday

八月十九日 星期二 

19 August Tuesday

八月廿六日 星期二 

26 August Tuesday

七月三十日 星期四
30 July Thursday

八月七日 星期四
7 August Thursday

八月十四日 星期四
14 August Thursday

八月廿一日 星期四
25 August Thursday


